
調整日期 定儲指數月指標利率 增減

97.12.15 2.2100% -

98.01.15 1.5600% -0.6500%

98.02.16 1.1600% -0.4000%

98.03.16 1.1100% -0.0500%

98.11.16 1.0300% -0.0800%

98.12.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.01.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.02.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.03.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.04.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.05.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.06.16 1.0300% 0.0000%

99.07.16 1.0900% 0.0600%

99.08.16 1.0900% 0.0000%

99.09.16 1.0900% 0.0000%

99.10.15 1.1300% 0.0400%

99.11.15 1.1500% 0.0200%

100.01.17 1.2000% 0.0500%

100.05.16 1.2900% 0.0900%

100.07.15 1.3700% 0.0800%

100.08.15 1.3700% 0.0000%

100.09.15 1.3700% 0.0000%

100.10.15 1.3700% 0.0000%

104.10.15 1.3000% -0.0700%

105.01.15 1.2300% -0.0700%

105.04.15 1.1600% -0.0700%

105.07.15 1.0900% -0.0700%

109.04.15 0.8400% -0.2500%

111.04.15 1.0900% 0.2500%

111.07.15 1.2150% 0.1250%

111.10.17 1.3410% 0.1260%

112.01.16 1.4660% 0.1250%

112.04.17 1.5930% 0.1270%

113.04.15 1.7180% 0.1250%
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